Effective Date
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
01/05/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022

Amount
S 87,271.43
203,036.87
50,000.00
3,740,160.86
153,500.00
S 4,233,969.16

Greenville County
University Ridge Project
Fiscal Year 2022 - January 2022

Vendor
Codelynx Inc.
Codelynx Inc.

TOA LLC
GT RP Greenville LLC
GT RP Greenville LLC

Comments
Security System — Parking Deck
Security System — Parking Deck
Demolition of 300 University Ridge
New Office Building construction expenses
Parking Deck construction expenses




