Greenville County University Ridge Project Fiscal Year 2022 – January 2022

Effective Date	Amount	Vendor	Comments
01/04/2022	\$ 87,271.43	Codelynx Inc.	Security System – Parking Deck
01/04/2022	203,036.87	Codelynx Inc.	Security System – Parking Deck
01/05/2022	50,000.00	TOA LLC	Demolition of 300 University Ridge
01/07/2022	3,740,160.86	GT RP Greenville LLC	New Office Building construction expenses
01/07/2022	<u> 153,500.00</u>	GT RP Greenville LLC	Parking Deck construction expenses
	\$ 4,233,969.16		